Project Organizational Chart

| Legislators I

Federal
Rep. Jim Oberstar Sen. Tom Saxhaug Rep. Tom Anzelc
202.225.6211 651.296.4136 651.296.4936
www.jamesoberstar.house.gov sen.tom.saxhaug@senate.mn rep.tom.anzelc@house.mn

Sen. Amy Klobuchar Sen. Thomas Bakk Rep. Dave Dill

202.224.3244 651.296.8881 651.296.4131
www.klobuchar.senate.gov sen.tom.bakk@senate.mn  rep.david.dill@house.mn
Sen. Al Franken

202.224.5641

www.franken.senate.gov

Koochiching County Board St. Louis County Board

Woade Pavleck Keith Nelson Mike Forsman

218.286.5273 218.749.7108 218.365.8200
wade.carol@frontier.com nelsonk@co.st-louis.mn.us forsmanm@co.st-louis.mn.us

Brian McBride Steve O’Neil Dennis Fink

218.283.3613 Chris Dahlberg Steve Raukar
Brian.McBride@co.koochiching.mn.us
Peg Sweeney

Kevin Adee

Charles Lepper

Mike Hanson

Namakan Basin JPB

o Katy Ebel
Voyageurs National Park Clean G e A
Water Joint Powers Board (JPB) 218.374.357|
Woade Pavleck info@ebels.com
Brian McBride Robert Nevalainen
Keith Nelson Kabetogama Twp.
. 218.875.3961
Mike Forsman bgnev2000@yahoo.com
Rob Scott
Crane Lake Water and Sewer District
i 218.993.2330
Voyageurs National Park rmscott@frontier.net
Clean Water Joint Powers .
Keith Nelson

Advisory Committee
Namakan Basin JPB

St. Louis County Commissioner

Mike Forsman

Tom Dougherty, Koochiching County St. Louis County Commissioner
218.286.5751 Alternates
rIhtom@frontiernet.net Steve Wieber, 218.374.3131
Alternates Tim Watson, 218.875.2811

Jay Mitchell, Koochiching County
218.286.575I Bill Congdon, 218.993.2269

PA
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